
New District Task Force November 2021 

 

Charlottesville District: 

Bob Forrest, bobforrest19@gmail.com  

John Glass, jglass1947@gmail.com  

Rev. Alex Joyner, alexjoyner@vaumc.org 

Frank Osborn, fosburn@msn.com  

Rev. Ed Rigg, edrigg@vaumc.org 

Hu Shaffer, huberts@aol.com  

Sharon Wray, sharonwray@embarqmail.com  

 

Richmond District: 

Rev. Matt Bates, mattbates@vaumc.org  

Elizabeth Farrell, efarrell999@verizon.net  

Jimmy Lee, jlee@woodlakeumc.org 

Jim Mallon, mallonj1313@gmail.com  

Rev. Dr. Pete Moon, PeteMoon@vaumc.org  

Rev. Sarah Sealand, SarahSealand@vaumc.org   

Rev. Claudia Stallings, ClaudiaStallings@vaumc.org  

 

Consultants: 

Nina Winkler, ninawinkler@aol.com  

Rev. Robert Lewis, robertlewis@vaumc.org  

 

District Superintendent: 
 
Rev. Dr. Hyo Lee, RichmondDS@vaumc.org or CharlottesvilleDS@vaumc.org  

 

mailto:bobforrest19@gmail.com
mailto:jglass1947@gmail.com
mailto:alexjoyner@vaumc.org
mailto:fosburn@msn.com
mailto:edrigg@vaumc.org
mailto:huberts@aol.com
mailto:sharonwray@embarqmail.com
mailto:mattbates@vaumc.org
mailto:efarrell999@verizon.net
mailto:jlee@woodlakeumc.org
mailto:mallonj1313@gmail.com
mailto:PeteMoon@vaumc.org
mailto:SarahSealand@vaumc.org
mailto:ClaudiaStallings@vaumc.org
mailto:ninawinkler@aol.com
mailto:robertlewis@vaumc.org
mailto:RichmondDS@vaumc.org
mailto:CharlottesvilleDS@vaumc.org

